
2 Cobbling Rock Drive, Katonah N.Y. 10536 

2020 Financial Contributions

Animafi Aduana Development Association, Inc

Anonymous
Christiana Adwoa Pokuaa
Esther Sasu
Kwame Opuni Frimpong
Florence Nyarkoa
Eric Acheampong
Rita Poku
Barbara Onumah, MD
Juliana Acheampong
Kofi Asante Frimpong
Efua Bonney
Gerald Boateng
Emmanuel Ofosu Ameyaw
Kofi Adaaquah Frimpong
Josephine Afua Pokua
Akua Asiedua Frimpong
Kwame Bediako Frimpong

500.00
120.00
120.00
200.00
120.00
400.00
150.00
320.00
120.00
500.00
425.00
320.00
320.00
200.00
150.00
100.00

1000.00


